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Headphones with mic

* High-resolution audio

* On-ear

* Deluxe memory foam cushions
* Flat folding

F1/00

Travel with high-fidelity sound — always

The super-slim and light Philips Fidelio F1 is the ideal travel companion. Uncompromising on sound quality, smart comfort and

sturdiness, it's expertly crafted for high-definition sound and steadfast superb noise isolation, wherever you go.

Benefits

Full immersion in pristine details

* High-resolution audio reproduces music in its purest form

* 40-mm high-definition drivers for clear and authentic sound
* Unmistakable pure, richly detailed Fidelio sound signature

* Bass reflex system delivers clear, dynamic and balanced bass

* Closed-back architecture keeps sound details in and noise out

Travel light and with convenience
* Slim, light and compact flat-folding for travelling light

* Deluxe memory foam cushions for long-wearing comfort

* Aluminium and fine leather for premium look and feel

Intuitive and enjoyable ease of use
* In-line remote for easy switching between music and calls

* Stylish faux suede pouch for easy storage and protection

PHILIPS



Features

40 mm high-definition drivers

Each speaker driver is carefully hand-picked, tuned and tested before being
paired to ensure the most balanced natural sound. The 40 mm drivers utilise
high power neodymium magnets to deliver true high definition sound in a
wide dynamic range, reproducing even the most minute details.

Fidelio sound signature

Precision 40-mm high-quality drivers, acoustic closed-back architecture and
the bass reflex system are all part of Fidelio's meticulous sound engineering.
The Fidelio F1 headphones deliver consistent rich bass, clear highs and a
natural mid-range, which together make up the Fidelio's unmistakable sound
signature.

Bass reflex system

The headphone's acoustic closed-back architecture features a Bass Reflex
System that essentially comprises ear shells with strategically placed vents.
These regulate the air pressure within the internal chamber, providing the
diaphragm with a controlled environment for optimal acoustic response.
Working in conjunction with the acoustic seal capture, they isolate every
natural sound detail and deliver precise and dynamic bass, without any
compromise on sound clarity.

Closed-back architecture

Your Fidelio headphones feature an acoustic seal that's a specially designed
ribbon lock built into the internal chamber, which eliminates any unnecessary
sound leakage and preserves every minute sound detail. Not only can you
enjoy excellent bass extension, but also total immersion in every superb detail
of your music, without environmental disturbances.

Specifications

In-line mic with remote

The Fidelio F1 headphones feature an in-line control and microphone so you
can switch easily between your music and calls. Stay connected with important
people — and your music, always.

Compact and light flat-folding

The Fidelio F1 headphone's slim, lightweight and compact design folds flat for
convenient and easy storage — perfect for travelling light.

Memory foam ear pad

Your Fidelio Headphones' deluxe breathable ear pads with memory foam are
designed for long-wearing comfort. Not only does the foam mould itself
perfectly to the shape of your ears, it also seals in bass sounds while keeping
out ambient noise. Its outer cushion features a balanced proportion of fabric
and protein leather, which reduces ear surface pressure and heat build-up, so
that your headphones feel and sound excellent — always.

Premium materials

Faux suede pouch

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to

change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Sound
Frequency response 7 - 40 000 Hz
Impedance 16 Ohm

Sensitivity 107 dB
Maximum power 150 mW
input
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Distortion
Acoustic system
Diaphragm
Magnet type
Speaker diameter

Type
Connectivity

Compatible with:

Extra connector

Cable Connection

Accessories

3.5 mm audio cable
Audio cable
Storage pouch

Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

PHILIPS

<0.1% THD
Closed

PET
Neodymium
40 mm
Dynamic

iPhone®, BlackBerry®, HTC, LG,
MOTOROLA, Nokia, Palm®,

SAMSUNG, Sony

Extra connector is required for older
Nokia, Sony Ericsson and SAMSUNG
models. Please contact the Consumer

care team at

www.support.philips.com for

assistance.
single sided

Yes

with mic and pick-up button

Yes

22.20 cm

17.00 cm

4.50 cm

0.18 kg

0.29 kg
06925970700603
1
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Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packages

Loading Unit

Number of consumer
packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

Net weight
GTIN/EAN

Type

Number of CTls per
stack layer

Number of stack
layers per unit
Number of outer
cartons per layer
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CN
851830

24.00 cm

10.60 cm

19.00 cm

0.69 kg
16925970700600
2

256

106.60 cm

77.00 cm

76.00 cm

89.60 kg

46.08 kg
66925970700605
8845

64

4

32



