

Headphones with mic

- High-resolution audio
- On-ear
- Deluxe memory foam cushions
- Flat folding

## F1/00

# Travel with high-fidelity sound – always

The super-slim and light Philips Fidelio F1 is the ideal travel companion. Uncompromising on sound quality, smart comfort and sturdiness, it's expertly crafted for high-definition sound and steadfast superb noise isolation, wherever you go.

## **Benefits**

### Full immersion in pristine details

- High-resolution audio reproduces music in its purest form
- 40-mm high-definition drivers for clear and authentic sound
- Unmistakable pure, richly detailed Fidelio sound signature
- Bass reflex system delivers clear, dynamic and balanced bass
- Closed-back architecture keeps sound details in and noise out

## Travel light and with convenience

• Slim, light and compact flat-folding for travelling light

- Deluxe memory foam cushions for long-wearing comfort
- Aluminium and fine leather for premium look and feel

Intuitive and enjoyable ease of use

- In-line remote for easy switching between music and calls
- Stylish faux suede pouch for easy storage and protection



## Features

#### 40 mm high-definition drivers



Each speaker driver is carefully hand-picked, tuned and tested before being paired to ensure the most balanced natural sound. The 40 mm drivers utilise high power neodymium magnets to deliver true high definition sound in a wide dynamic range, reproducing even the most minute details.

#### Fidelio sound signature



Precision 40-mm high-quality drivers, acoustic closed-back architecture and the bass reflex system are all part of Fidelio's meticulous sound engineering. The Fidelio F1 headphones deliver consistent rich bass, clear highs and a natural mid-range, which together make up the Fidelio's unmistakable sound signature.

#### Bass reflex system



The headphone's acoustic closed-back architecture features a Bass Reflex System that essentially comprises ear shells with strategically placed vents. These regulate the air pressure within the internal chamber, providing the diaphragm with a controlled environment for optimal acoustic response. Working in conjunction with the acoustic seal capture, they isolate every natural sound detail and deliver precise and dynamic bass, without any compromise on sound clarity.

#### Closed-back architecture



Your Fidelio headphones feature an acoustic seal that's a specially designed ribbon lock built into the internal chamber, which eliminates any unnecessary sound leakage and preserves every minute sound detail. Not only can you enjoy excellent bass extension, but also total immersion in every superb detail of your music, without environmental disturbances.

#### In-line mic with remote



The Fidelio F1 headphones feature an in-line control and microphone so you can switch easily between your music and calls. Stay connected with important people – and your music, always.

## Compact and light flat-folding



The Fidelio F1 headphone's slim, lightweight and compact design folds flat for convenient and easy storage – perfect for travelling light.

#### Memory foam ear pad



Your Fidelio Headphones' deluxe breathable ear pads with memory foam are designed for long-wearing comfort. Not only does the foam mould itself perfectly to the shape of your ears, it also seals in bass sounds while keeping out ambient noise. Its outer cushion features a balanced proportion of fabric and protein leather, which reduces ear surface pressure and heat build-up, so that your headphones feel and sound excellent – always.

#### Premium materials



Faux suede pouch



## Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

#### Sound

Frequency response Impedance 7 - 40 000 Hz 16 Ohm Sensitivity Maximum power input 107 dB 150 mW

Distortion Acoustic system	< 0.1% THD Closed	Country of origin Harmonised Systems	CN 851830
Diaphragm	PET	Code	
Magnet type	Neodymium		
Speaker diameter	40 mm	Outer Carton	
Туре	Dynamic	Length	24.00 cm
Connectivity		Width	10.60 cm
Connectivity		Height	19.00 cm
Compatible with:	iPhone®, BlackBerry®, HTC, LG,	Gross weight	0.69 kg
	MOTOROLA, Nokia, Palm®,	EAN	16925970700600
_	SAMSUNG, Sony	Number of consumer	2
Extra connector	Extra connector is required for older	packages	
	Nokia, Sony Ericsson and SAMSUNG models. Please contact the Consumer	Landta – Linte	
	care team at	Loading Unit	
	www.support.philips.com for	Number of consumer	256
	assistance.	packages	
Cable Connection	single sided	Length	106.60 cm
	5	Width	77.00 cm
Accessories		Height	76.00 cm
3.5 mm audio cable	Yes	Gross weight Net weight	89.60 kg 46.08 kg
Audio cable	with mic and pick-up button	GTIN/EAN	66925970700605
Storage pouch	Yes	Туре	8845
Storage pouen	103	Number of CTIs per	64
Packaging dimensions		stack layer	•
	22.20	Number of stack	4
Height Width	22.20 cm 17.00 cm	layers per unit	
Depth	4.50 cm	Number of outer	32
Deptn Not woight	4.50 cm	cartons per layer	



Net weight Gross weight

Number of products included

EAN

0.18 kg

1

0.29 kg 06925970700603

data subject to change 2017, July 29

Version: 5.3.4 EAN: 06925970700603

© 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com